7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:50

8:05

8:15

8:30

8:40

8:55

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

December 15, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.

Great Hall - Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda
Citizen Speak / New Business
Approval of minutes
Introduction of New Recommended Members / Open Meeting Law Overview
House plaque approvals
Demolition Delay Bylaw — Research Progress Report
FY16 Staffing and Budget Request
Annual Town Meeting — Potential Bylaw Proposals (Stretch Code; G.L. c. 59, § 5J)
Wellesley Historical Society CPC Presentation
Publicity and Outreach Discussion
Project Updates:
WHS Collaboration — House Research Event March 3
Wellesley College — Cheever Property / Sage Hall
Historic Building Inventory and Plaque RFP
62 Wellesley Avenue
135 Great Plain Avenue
Route 9 Stakeholder Group
Beebe Plaques
Wellesley Hills Station
Upcoming Meetings: 1/12, 2/9, 3/8, 4/13 (Wednesday)

Adjourn



