## **Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting**

December 15, 2015 at 7:00 p.m.

## **Great Hall - Wellesley Town Hall**

## Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak / New Business
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	Introduction of New Recommended Members / Open Meeting Law Overview
7:20	House plaque approvals
7:30	Demolition Delay Bylaw — Research Progress Report
7:50	FY16 Staffing and Budget Request
8:05	Annual Town Meeting — Potential Bylaw Proposals (Stretch Code; G.L. c. 59, § 5J)
8:15	Wellesley Historical Society CPC Presentation
8:30	Publicity and Outreach Discussion
8:40	Project Updates: WHS Collaboration – House Research Event March 3 Wellesley College – Cheever Property / Sage Hall Historic Building Inventory and Plaque RFP 62 Wellesley Avenue 135 Great Plain Avenue Route 9 Stakeholder Group Beebe Plaques Wellesley Hills Station
8:55	Upcoming Meetings: 1/12, 2/9, 3/8, 4/13 (Wednesday)
9:00	Adiourn